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    Local Services
FLOWERS 

Brenda’s Bloomers 207-363-0333 Rte. 1, Cape Neddick  www.brendasbloomers.com 

York Flower Shop  1-800-975-3597 or 207-363-5367  York Street, York www.yorkflowershopmaine.com 
Flowers by Leslie  603-436-0633  Portsmouth, NH  www.heidihdesigns.com 

DESSERTS 
Let Them Eat Cake  207-967-4145 Gayle Forte  www.letthemeatcakemaine.com 

Kate’s Bakery & Cafe 207-703-2655 Kate Johnston  www.katesbakeryandcafe.com   

Chick-A-Dee Hill    603-887-2253  www.chickadeehillcakes.com 

Rossi’s Italian Bakery 207-351-8412 www.rossisitalianbakery.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
Patrick McNamara Photography  207-363-8474  www.mcnamaraphoto.com  

Shane’s Wedding Photography  207-337-1894  www.shanesweddingphotography.com 

Ava Marie Photography  603-724-3142  www.avamariephotography.com 

Artifact Images  603-742-0212 Dover, NH www.artifactimagesnh.com 

VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Josh Edgerly- Creative Edge Arts   603-337-5897  www.creativeedgearts.com 

Matt Forcier- Lasting Memories Videotaping  207-590-0318  www.lmv-productions.com 

ENTERTAINMENT 
Fred Pappalardo - DJ  207-363-4018  www.DJFredp.com 

Joey Dion- A Main Event DJ  888-833-8293  www.amainevent.com 

       Chad Ardizzoni- Get Down Tonight Entertainment 603-890-1204 www.getdowntonight.com  

      DJ Shyne- ECF Entertainment (Jeff Mader)  978-590-3516 www.ecfentertainment.com 

James DiNanno- Meritage Entertainment 781-572-4737 www.meritagedj.com 

Cuzin Richard 603-436-8596  www.cuzinrichard.com- live entertainment 

INVITATIONS 
Portsmouth Invitation Company  603-828-9244 www.portsmouthinvitations.com 

Paper Potpourri  978-372-3861 www.paperpotpourri.com 

TUX RENTAL 
Mad Tux  603-427-6965 www.mad-tux.com     complimentary on-site pick-up 

   ONSITE SERVICES (HAIR & MAKE-UP) 

SalonLoka    207-216-9044  www.salonloka.com 

Harbor Hair    207-363-8888 www.harborhair.com  

Joya Beauty    603-534-3412 www.joyabeauty.com - make-up 

Jessica Candage  207-632-6807 www.jessicacmua.com -Glam artist - make-up 

PHOTOBOOTH 
Parrott’s Photo Booth Company 207-650-1901 www.parrottsphotobooth.com 

Maine New Hampshire Photobooth 207-363-4018 www.mainenewhampshirephotobooth.com 
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Local Services 
TRANSPORTATION 

     Atlantic Parking Services - Valet  1-843-882-5388 www.atlanticparkingservices.com 
York Trolley Company  York 207-363-9600  www.yorktrolley.com 

Great Bay Limousine  Greenland, NH 1-800-820-6117 or 603-431-6490  www.greatbaylimo.com 
York Beach Taxi  York 207-216-0032 

LOCAL CHURCHES 

Union Congregational Church  Church Street 207-363-4821  www.ybcc.org 
Must meet with pastor 2 – 3 times prior, ceremonies anytime, can accommodate over 200 people, 
need not be a member, fees – Church $300, Pastor $300, Sexton $75, Organist $150 min (not req’d) 

 

St. Christopher’s Catholic Church & Star of the Sea  
(Open Memorial Day – Labor Day)  207- 363-2111 
Fridays, No Sunday weddings, Saturday 10, 12, or 1 pm – nothing later, 
meet with parish priest, need baptism certificate, small fee for use of church 

 

First Parish Congregational Church  207- 363- 3758 www.firstparishyork.org 
Open anytime, no limit on number of people, $600 fee for church, minister and organist additional; 
meeting with the pastor is required 

 

St. Georges Episcopal Church (year round, 100-120 people) 207-363-7376  
www.stgeorgesyorkharbor.org  Must be a member of a Christian church, Church Fee $250, Organist $350 

 

Trinity Church (open 3rd week in June to Labor Day, 350 people) 207-363-5095     
www.trinityyorkharbor.episcopalmaine.org 

 
St. Peter’s by the Sea (open early June to early Sept., 200 people) 207-363-7376 
www.st-peters-by-the-sea.org  for all No Sundays, Lent, Christmas Day or Eve, or Thanksgiving weekend, must be a 
member of a Christian Church, pre-marital counseling by an Episcopal priest is required, must use vows from the 
Prayer Book and readings from the Bible only, $1200 fee for church 

 
York – Ogunquit United Methodist Church Rte. 1, 207-363-2749 
www.gbgm-umc.org/york.ogunquitumc/index.html Open anytime, pre-marital counseling is required by their pastor or 
your own, 150 – 200 people, $200 fee for church, pastor $200 minimum, organist $150 

 

ELLIS PARK GAZEBO 
Contact John Welch, Ellis Park Board of Trustees at 207-363-3635 to reserve times; no amplified sound allowed, no      
additional seating can be brought in 

OFFICIANTS 
Julie Draper  603-531-9366  julie.draper@comcast.net; www.weddinginmaine.com 

Andrea Rohde  207-985-3517   andrea.rohde49@gmail.com; weddingceremonyinmaine.com 
Wes Cook  207-363-2476  

The Reverend Pat Smith  207-363-6742  psmith50@maine.rr.com 
 

 
 

(This list is comprised to help inform you of local vendors and their services.  
The Union Bluff is not responsible for the products or services received by them.)  
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